WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
PL
U
G
M
O
LD

4"
(102mm)
Plugmold NM2000 Series Ordering Information (continued)
WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
C
O
RD
 M
A
N
AG
EM
EN
T
Deep Device Box
PART NUMBERS:
NM2048 (Ivory)
NM2048-WH (White)
NM2048-FW (Fog White)
Extra Deep Device Box
PART NUMBERS:
NM2044 (Ivory)
NM2044-WH (White)
NM2044-FW (Fog White)
CONNECTION REQUIRED
USE CATALOG NUMBERFROM TO
Uniduct 2800 Series Raceway Uniduct 2700 Series Raceway 2889
Uniduct 2900 Series Raceway Uniduct 2700 Series Raceway 2989A